
18% gratuity automatically applied for parties of 5 or more. Thank you!

BEVERAGES
Co�ee
Regular / Decaf

 $3.75

Tea
Hot – Ask your server for a selection
Iced – Sweetened / Unsweetened / Raspberry / Green 

 $3.75

Soft Drinks
Coca-Cola products

 $3.75

Milk
2% Milk / Chocolate

 $3.75

Juice 
Orange / Cranberry / V8 / Apple

 $3.75 Thank you for choosing the Navajoland Hotel of Tuba City. The voucher you 
received at check-in may be used for value of $8.00 toward higher priced items.

CONSUMER ADVISORY: Eggs and steaks are cooked to order.
NOTICE: Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, and shell�sh, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Menu items subject to availability. 

SIMPLE STARTS
Cold Cereal
Kellogs Variety | 2% Milk

 $9

Oatmeal
Quaker Oats | Raisins | Brown Sugar | 2% Milk

$10

Light Breakfast
Seasonal Fruit | Croissant | Yogurt

$12

FROM THE GRIDDLE
Buttermilk Pancakes
2 Pancakes | Butter | Maple Syrup

$11

French Toast
4 French Toast Slices | Powdered Sugar | Maple Syrup

$13

Blue Corn Pancakes
2 Traditional Blue Cornmeal Pancakes | Butter | Maple Syrup

$13

Double Blueberry Pancakes
2 Blueberry Pancakes | Warm Blueberry Sauce | 
Whipped Cream | Maple Syrup

$13

For our cowpokes 12 years & younger, includes one kid-sized drink.
Choice of bacon strip, sausage link or fresh fruit.

Silver Dollar Pancake Plate

French Toast Fingers Plate

 $8

Cereal or Oatmeal with Toast

Egg, Hash Browns & Toast Plate

KIDS

ON THE SIDE
Hickory Smoked Bacon (2)
Sausage Links (2)
Grilled Ham
Hash Browns
Country Potatoes
Bagel w/ Cream Cheese
Pancake

$4 Toast (2)
English Mu�n
Buttermilk Biscuits (2)
Navajo Frybread
Navajo Tortilla

$3

SKI�ETS
Prepared with country potatoes & topped with 2 farm fresh 
eggs, any style.

 $16Ultimate
2 Bacon Strips | 2 Sausage Links | Ham | Mushroom |
Green Peppers | Onions | Tomatoes | Monterey Jack | Cheddar

$18Chicken-Fried Steak
Chopped Chicken Fried Steak | Onion | Country Sausage Gravy

$14Rio Grande
Grilled Chicken or Pork Carnitas | Red Peppers | Onions | 
Green Chile | Pepper Jack | Monterey Jack | Cheddar
Sour Cream | Salsa | Jalapeño

BREAKFAST
MENU

$17Sheepherder Omelet
Cooked to order with 2 selections below & served with 

your choice of toast & hashbrowns.
Hickory Smoked Bacon | Grilled Ham | Sausage | Bell Peppers |

Onion | Mushrooms | Baby Spinach | Diced Tomatoes

 $14Hogan Breakfast
2 Eggs | Any style | Bacon, Sausage or Ham

$17Ultimate Breakfast
2 Bacon Strips | 2 Sausage Links | Ham | 2 Eggs | Any Style |
1 Buttermilk Pancake

$14Corned Beef Hash & Eggs
Homemade Corned Beef Hash | Onions | 2 Eggs | Any Style

$17Chicken-Fried Steak & Eggs
Breaded Beef Steak | 2 Eggs | Any Style | Country Sausage Gravy

$15Biscuits & Gravy with Eggs 
2 Buttermilk Biscuits | Country Sausage Gravy | 2 Eggs  | Any Style

$14Roadside Burrito
Navajo Tortilla or Frybread | 2 Eggs | Ham, Bacon or Sausage |
Homestyle Potatoes

FROM THE COOP
Served with your choice of toast or hashbrowns. 
Substitute fresh fruit +$2



18% gratuity automatically applied for parties of 5 or more. Thank you!

Salad Bar $13

Soup & Salad Bar $16
Soup $7.50

Chef Salad
Lettuce | American Cheese | Swiss Cheese | 
Deli-Style Turkey | Ham | Your Choice of Dressing

$14.50

SOUP & SALAD
$16.50Club Salad

Lightly Fried Chicken Tenders | Mixed Greens | Avocado |
Hickory Smoked Bacon | Mixed Cheeses | Tomato | 
Cilantro | Onion | Your Choice of Dressing

SOUTHWESTERN FAVORITES
Served with Spanish rice and refried beans

 $14.50Pork Tamales
2 Shredded Pork Tamales | Red or Green Chile

$14Tacos
Golden Fried Tortilla | Melted Cheese

$16Homemade Enchiladas
4 Cheese Enchiladas | Beef or Chicken | Red or Green Chile

$19.50Combination Plate
2 Enchiladas  | 2 Pork Tamales | Red or Green Chile

$18.50Chimichanga
Golden Fried Flour Tortilla | Shredded Beef | Red or Green Chile

STARTERS
Nacho Grande
Warm Chips | Melted Cheese | Shredded Beef | Tomato |
Onion | Chiles

 $14

Wings
1 lb. of Drumettes & Wings | Celery | Carrots | 
Ranch or Blue Cheese

$16

Mozzarella Sticks
Soft Baked Mozzarella Sticks | Marinara Dipping Sauce

$12

Chicken Tenders
Breaded Chicken Tenderloins | Ranch, Honey Mustard or BBQ

$15

Chicken Cheese Crisp
Golden Fried Tortilla | Melted Cheese | Diced Chicken Breast | 
Sour Cream | Guacamole

$16

SANDWICHES
Choice of White, Wheat, or Sourdough bread. 
Served with French fries & a pickle.

Hot Roast Beef 
Open-Faced, Oven-Roasted Beef | Home-Style Brown Gravy

 $17

Chicken Sandwich
Seasoned Grilled Chicken Breast | Lettuce | Tomato | 
Pickles | Honey Mustard

$15.50

Tuna Salad Sandwich
White Tuna | Onion | Celery | Mayonnaise

$15

Triple Decker Club 
Turkey Breast | Crisp Bacon | Lettuce | Tomato | Mayonnaise

$17

Philly Melt
Thinly Sliced Steak | Sautéed Mushroom | Sautéed Onion |
Mozzarella Cheese | Marinara

$16

CONSUMER ADVISORY: Eggs and steaks are cooked to order.
NOTICE: Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, and shell�sh, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Menu items subject to availability. 

LUNCH BUFFET

Each day we feature a di�erent specialty menu!

Tuesday Mexican

Wednesday Navajo

Thursday Asian

Friday BBQ

Tuesday - Friday   11AM-2PM

$24.50

ADD A TRIP TO THE SOUP & SAL AD BAR FOR $8.50

NAVAJO RECIPES
 $15Traditional Navajo Taco 

Navajo Frybread | Homemade Chili Beans | Cheddar Cheese |
Lettuce | Diced Tomato | Green Chile

$10.50Chili Beans & Fry Bread
Homemade Chili Beans | Navajo Frybread

$16Navajo Wrapped Roast Beef 
Oven-Roasted Beef | Mixed Bell Peppers | Onions | 
Navajo Frybread | Homemade Chili Beans

$14Mutton Stew with Fresh Garden Vegetables
Mutton | Garden Vegetables | Authentic Navajo Frybread or 
Navajo Tortilla

$20Navajo Wrapped Beef
Beef Loin Steak | Navajo Frybread | Bowl of Homemade Chili Beans

ADD A TRIP TO THE SOUP & SAL AD BAR FOR $8.50

LUNCH &
DINNER
MENU



DESSERTS

 $7.25French Silk Pie

$6Fresh Baked Fruit Pie
Add Ice Cream +$2

$7.25Turtle Cheesecake
Gourmet delight!

$5Navajo Frybread 
Traditional Frybread | Dessert Honey | Powdered Sugar

$7Carrot Cake
Big, rich wedge

18% gratuity automatically applied for parties of 5 or more. Thank you!

All burgers are �ame broiled and served on a grilled bun and 
garnished with green leaf lettuce, sliced tomato and white onion.
Served with crisp fries and a dill pickle spear.

BURGERS

Classic Burger
1/2 lb. Angus Beef Patty

Add Ons +$1 each: Sliced Cheese / Sauteed Mushrooms / 
              Hatch Chile / Extra Pickle
Add Ons +$2 each: Bacon
Add Ons +$5 each: Angus Beef Patty

$14.50

$12.50Garden Burger
Vegan Patty | Grilled Mushroom

$17Baja Burger
Melted Swiss Cheese | Crisp Bacon | Fresh Avocado

THINK OUTSIDE THE BUN – ASK FOR NAVAJO FRYBREAD INSTEAD
NO EXTRA CHARGE!

BEVERAGES
Co�ee
Regular / Decaf

 $3.75

Tea
Hot – Ask your server for a selection
Iced – Sweetened / Unsweetened / Raspberry / Green 

 $3.75

Soft Drinks
Coca-Cola products

 $3.75

Milk
2% Milk / Chocolate

 $3.75

Juice 
Orange / Cranberry / V8 / Apple

 $3.75

Centuries of Navajo History right next door at our Explore Navajo 
Museum! You can also check out our Tuba City Trading Post, serving 
Tuba City & Navajo Nation since 1870.

Thank you for visiting us!

For our cowpokes 12 years & younger, includes one kid-sized drink. 
Choice of sides, fresh fruit, French fries, potato chips.

Mac N’ Cheese

Spaghetti

 $9

Golden Corn Dog

Hot Dog

Cheeseburger

Chicken Tender Basket

KIDS

HOGAN FAVORITES
Favorites include one side selection, our vegetable of the day, 
and a dinner roll with butter.

Heap of Shrimp
Grilled or fried | Cocktail Sauce | Lemon

Ground Beef Steak
Charbroiled | Seasoned Brown Gravy

$22

North Atlantic Salmon
Lemon Pepper Seasoned | Grilled or Pan Fried | Tartar Sauce

$23.95

Idaho Trout Fillet
Blue Cornmeal or Lemon Pepper | Grilled or Pan Fried |
Tartar Sauce

$23.95

Ribeye Steak
Flame-Grilled | Served your way

$29.50

Petite Steak
Center Cut USDA Steak | Sautéed Mushrooms 

$25

Country Fried Steak
Breaded Fried Steak | Country Gravy

$22

$26.50

ADD A TRIP TO THE SOUP & SAL AD BAR FOR $8.50

CONSUMER ADVISORY: Eggs and steaks are cooked to order.
NOTICE: Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, and shell�sh, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Menu items subject to availability. 

LUNCH &
DINNER
MENU
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